

Fancy putting together your own unique hamper? Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our in-house service team to place a bespoke order

Selfridges Selection The Mini Classic Christmas Hamper – 6 Items Included

Includes: Selfridges Selection Christmas Cranberry & Orange Biscuits 200g, Selfridges Selection Lucky Coins 109g, Selfridges Selection Christmas Pudding 100g, Selfridges Selection Brandy Butter 210g, Selfridges Selection Pigs in Blankets Nuts 150g, Selfridges Selection Mulled Wine 750ml, Medium Flatpack Box, Medium Sleeve

Selfridges Selection Christmas Cranberry & Orange Biscuits 200g

Ingredients

fortified **wheat** flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, niacin, iron, folic acid, thiamin)(**wheat**), salted sweetcream butter (cream: milk, salt)(**milk**), sugar,oat (**cereals containing gluten**), cranberries (cranberries, sugar, sunflower oil), partially inverted sugar syrup, orange oil, raising agents: ammonium bicarbonate, sodium bicarbonate, **milk** powder(**milk**), salt,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Eggs

Nuts

Mustard

Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 20 g

Energy - kJ 2046.00 per 100g / 409.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 592.00 per 100g / 118.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 26.00 per 100g / 5.20 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 16.00 per 100g / 3.20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 66.00 per 100g / 13.20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 32.00 per 100g / 6.40 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.60 per 100g / .50 Per Portion

Protein (g) 4.70 per 100g / .90 Per Portion

Salt (g) .85 per 100g / .17 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Lucky Milk Chocolate Coins 109g

Ingredients

cane sugar, whole **milk** powder(**milk**), cocoa mass, cocoa butter, sunflower lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**
Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Soya

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(15)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(28)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g

Energy - kJ 2180.00 per 100g

Energy - kcal 521.00 per 100g

Fat (g) per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) 16.60 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 60.00 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 58.70 per 100g

Fibre (g) 3.00 per 100g

Protein (g) 6.10 per 100g

Salt (g) .12 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Netherlands

Selfridges Selection Traditional Christmas Pudding 100g

Ingredients

vine fruits (raisins, sultanas, Chilean flame raisins, currants), sugar, brandy, cider, oils (coconut, shea), rum, glace cherries (cherries, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid), **almond(nuts)**, bread rusk (fortified **wheat** flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), water, salt, yeast)(cereals containing **gluten, wheat**), free range **egg (egg)**, humectant: glycerol, **wheat** flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin)(cereals containing **gluten**), molasses, single cream(**milk**), mixed peel (orange peel, lemon peel), mixed spice, salt, lemon oil,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Eggs

Nuts

Cereals containing **Gluten**

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Product Claims - Suitable For

Contains alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 1348.00 per 100g / 1348.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 321.00 per 100g / 321.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 8.90 per 100g / 8.90 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 4.40 per 100g / 4.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 50.00 per 100g / 50.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 39.20 per 100g / 39.20 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.20 per 100g / 2.20 Per Portion

Protein (g) 3.60 per 100g / 3.60 Per Portion

Salt (g) .30 per 100g / .30 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Other: Remove Outer Packaging.

To Steam: Do not remove film lid. Place the basin in a steamer over boiling water and steam for 30 minutes. Ensure water does not enter the pudding. Do not allow the steamer to boil dry.

To microwave: Pierce film lid and place on a microwaveable plate. Heat on full power: 750W.850W for 1 minute. Leave to stand for 1 minute before serving. Appliances may vary, these are guidelines

only.

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Brandy Butter 210g

Ingredients

icing sugar, salted butter(**milk**), cognac,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**
N/A

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 2087.00 per 100g / 313.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 500.00 per 100g / 75.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 29.00 per 100g / 4.30 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 18.00 per 100g / 2.70 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 54.00 per 100g / 8.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 53.00 per 100g / 8.00 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) .00 per 100g

Salt (g) .65 per 100g / .09 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Pigs in Blanket Nuts 150g

Ingredients

sugar, salt, extra- virgin olive oil, **nut mix (peanuts, cashews, almonds) (almonds, cashews, peanut)**, smoky bacon flavour seasoning (yeast extract powder, sugar, rice flour, onion powder, natural flavourings, acidity regulator: citric acid e330, smoke flavouring, colour: paprika e160c, spice (pimento)),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**
N/A

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 2313.00 per 100g / 694.00 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 553.99 per 100g / 166.00 Per Portion
Fat (g) 47.00 per 100g / 14.10 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 6.00 per 100g / 1.80 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 18.00 per 100g / 5.40 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 8.00 per 100g / 2.40 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 7.00 per 100g / 2.10 Per Portion
Protein (g) 23.00 per 100g / 6.90 Per Portion
Salt (g) 2.00 per 100g / .60 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Mulled Wine 750ml**Selfridges Selection** mulled wine

Product of Spain

Region: Rioja Alavesa

Grape variety: tempranillo

ABV 13.5%

750ml

This product contains sulphites

You must be 18 or over to purchase this item

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.